
The Thames View Apartments offer luxurious and spacious accommodation located in the heart 

of London – on the south bank of the River Thames.  These modern apartments boast superb 

views out and over the enchanting river.  The apartments are very modern and well appointed, 

and offer all the best parts of home and hotel. 

The innumerable attractions of Westminster (Big Ben, Westminster Abbey and Tate Britain) & 

Southbank (London Eye and Royal Festival Hall) are just a short walk away.  Vauxhall Station is 

also on the doorstep providing superb transport to all parts of London.  

We offer a selection of two-and three-bedroom apartments – all of which have balconies and 

views of the River.  Each is unique in its own way but all are of a very similar high standard and 

specification. 
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Bedrooms 

Amenities 

 

Size 

Transport 

Close to 

 

Internet 

Capacity 

Location 

Smoking 

Two- and three-bedroom apartments available 

Two bathrooms (1 x en-suite), fully-equipped kitchen, living 

room (dining included) 

65 sqm – 90 sqm / 715sqft – 990sqft  

Vauxhall tube & rail station: 50 meters away 

River Thames, Houses of Parliament (Big Ben) & Buckingham 

Palace, Southbank, Tate Britain 

Complimentary high-speed broadband (WiFi). 

Two-beds: 5 people max.   Three-beds: 6 people max. 

SW8 2LQ (refer to Google maps.co.uk)  

No smoking in apartment or building 

Fantastic 

riverside 

location 

& modern 

décor  
  

See all photos online! 
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Perfect for business, great for pleasure 

Indicative Thames View 
two-bed (left) & three-
bed (below) floor plan 

See our website for best available rates.  There’s walk-through 
videos, maps, Trip Advisor reviews, London tips, photos & more. 

  

2-3 nights:  

4-7 nights:  

8-13 nights:  

2-4 weeks:  

5+ weeks from : 

 

Nightly supplement: £20 per person per night 

Early check-in / Late check-out – pending availability: £75 

Extra clean, linen and towel change: £50 

Extra services available – see website for details. 
 

NOTE: Rates shown are indicative prices only.  Prices fluctuate depending on 
season & demand.  Minimum stay lengths may also apply.  All prices include VAT 
& taxes.  Full booking terms & conditions on website.  Corporate rates available. 
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Thames View 
apartments, 

SW8 2LP 

Nearest 
stations 

Book online, email or call us.  We have apartments throughout central 

London and we offer studios, one-, two- and three-bedroom apartments. 

Peak: 

£246.50 

£214.45 

£197.20 

£180.25 

£170.09 

Low: 

£184.87 

£160.84 

£147.90 

£135.19 

£127.56 

Low: 

£249.60 

£217.10 

£199.70 

£182.50 

172.20 

Peak: 

£332.80 

£289.50 

£266.20 

£243.30 

£229.60 

Two-bed Three-bed 


