## Thames View, Vauxhall, SW8

The Thames View Apartments offer **luxurious and spacious** accommodation located in the heart of London – on the south bank of the River Thames. These modern apartments boast **superb views** out and over the enchanting river. The apartments are very modern and well appointed, and offer all the best parts of home and hotel.

The innumerable attractions of Westminster (Big Ben, Westminster Abbey and Tate Britain) & Southbank (London Eye and Royal Festival Hall) are just a short walk away. **Vauxhall Station is also on the doorstep** providing superb transport to all parts of London.

We offer a selection of two-and three-bedroom apartments – all of which have **balconies and views of the River**. Each is unique in its own way but all are of a very similar high standard and specification.

Fantastic riverside location & modern décor

 Bedrooms
 Two- and three-bedroom apartments available

 Amenities
 Two bathrooms (1 x en-suite), fully-equipped kitchen, living room (dining included)

 Size
 65 sqm – 90 sqm / 715sqft – 990sqft

- TransportVauxhall tube & rail station: 50 meters away
  - Close to River Thames, Houses of Parliament (Big Ben) & Buckingham Palace, Southbank, Tate Britain
  - Internet Complimentary high-speed broadband (WiFi).
- Capacity Two-beds: 5 people max. Three-beds: 6 people max.
- Location SW8 2LQ (refer to Google maps.co.uk)
- Smoking No smoking in apartment or building

www.boutiquelondonlets.com

Boutique London Lets







Trine@boultiquelondonlets.com

## **Thames View, Vauxhall** brought to you by Boutique London Lets Perfect for business, great for pleasure

You in

Book online, email or call us. We have apartments throughout central London and we offer studios, one-, two- and three-bedroom apartments.

Price guid	je			
Price a-	Two-bed		Three-bed	
	Low:	Peak:	Low:	Peak:
2-3 nights:	£184.87	£246.50	£249.60	£332.80
4-7 nights:	£160.84	£214.45	£217.10	£289.50
8-13 nights:	£147.90	£197.20	£199.70	£266.20
2-4 weeks:	£135.19	£180.25	£182.50	£243.30
5+ weeks from :	£127.56	£170.09	172.20	£229.60

Nightly supplement: £20 per person per night

Early check-in / Late check-out – pending availability: £75

Extra clean, linen and towel change: £50

VISA

Extra services available – see website for details.

NOTE: Rates shown are indicative prices only. Prices fluctuate depending on season & demand. Minimum stay lengths may also apply. All prices include VAT & taxes. Full booking terms & conditions on website. Corporate rates available.

See our website for best available rates. There's walk-through videos, maps, Trip Advisor reviews, London tips, photos & more.







www.boutiquelondonlets.com | +44 (0) 845 680 0 679 info@boutiquelondonlets.com